
Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 42 Dondorf, Stefan GSRC Aachen ´00/02 67 61 84 48 334 36 485 145
4

2 12 Lamm, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 29 55 154 42 138 46 321 143
2

3 22 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen 2014 211 43 65 56 368 42 644 141
6

4 5 Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling´11 60 53 199 45 265 35 524 133
4

5 9 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 153 46 90 51 396 33 639 130
3

6 50 Ittenbach, Iris GKF Bitburg ´98 148 39 234 39 152 51 534 129
4

7 41 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 310 43 88 48 201 36 599 127
3

8 29 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen 2014 151 37 181 40 127 48 459 125
4

9 32 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 212 44 354 37 347 43 913 124
4

10 4 Frankenstein, Marita HKS Wesseling´11 240 42 148 40 166 41 554 123
1

11 45 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 237 40 304 37 168 45 709 122
4

12 39 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 368 32 52 55 370 35 790 122
0

13 2 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling´11 192 41 469 30 105 49 766 120
3

14 37 Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl '07 137 47 217 35 380 37 734 119
3

15 14 Meier Simone GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 193 36 141 35 115 47 449 118
3

16 19 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 156 34 107 43 234 40 497 117
0

17 36 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl '07 323 35 194 42 271 40 788 117
2

18 15 Felder, Monika GC Duisburg ´88/94 362 28 301 40 125 47 788 115
4

19 56 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld '04 203 44 209 35 298 35 710 114
3

20 7 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 243 43 243 43 345 28 831 114
5

21 16 Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 398 39 189 41 278 34 865 114
2

22 65 Brandt, Angelika GLRR Köln ´01 438 26 343 37 156 51 937 114
4

23 18 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 382 35 305 33 241 45 928 113
3

24 35 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 301 29 130 48 203 34 634 111
2

25 21 D´Alessandro, Sarah GSV Wuppertal ´12 225 37 133 40 384 34 742 111
3

26 53 Wienhold, Eberhard GKF Bitburg ´98 339 39 151 46 428 26 918 111
3

27 20 Pierstoff, Andrea GSV Wuppertal ´12 172 39 121 43 296 28 589 110
1

28 40 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 402 32 285 35 226 43 913 110
3

29 6 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 391 36 247 34 277 40 915 110
3

30 11 Frank, Meier GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 345 33 378 30 265 47 988 110
4

31 58 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 133 41 260 41 375 27 768 109
3

32 57 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld '04 245 35 313 36 228 38 786 109
1

33 8 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 337 26 332 29 197 54 866 109
4

34 49 Palat-Sachen, Ronny GKF Bitburg ´98 138 46 289 26 336 36 763 108
0

35 61 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 292 38 336 37 222 33 850 108
4

36 13 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 227 37 239 40 363 30 829 107
2

37 38 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 298 38 278 39 288 30 864 107
1

38 30 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen 2014 215 39 449 26 248 42 912 107
1

39 63 Gürich, Kerstin GLRR Köln ´01 341 25 165 41 136 40 642 106
1
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40 28 Kasseckert, Nina HKF Oberhausen 2014 399 31 353 30 188 45 940 106
2

41 1 Kragenings, Oliver HKS Wesseling´11 180 44 350 37 430 25 960 106
1

42 3 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling´11 378 28 397 28 136 49 911 105
3

43 44 Fork, Rene GSRC Aachen ´00/02 301 36 169 40 422 28 892 104
3

44 17 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 274 36 345 36 337 32 956 104
4

45 60 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 242 49 323 30 500 25 1065 104
2

46 66 Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 313 30 173 39 353 33 839 102
1

47 54 Wienhold, Hannelore GKF Bitburg ´98 178 40 258 31 295 30 731 101
0

48 33 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 445 28 100 48 317 25 862 101
2

49 48 Sachen, Markus GKF Bitburg ´98 359 29 386 38 334 34 1079 101
3

50 10 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 267 34 610 13 187 53 1064 100
4

51 51 Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg ´98 278 35 357 28 299 36 934 99
1

52 43 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 118 45 298 30 473 23 889 98
0

53 25 Kluth, Martin HKF Oberhausen 2014 368 33 355 29 204 36 927 98
1

54 62 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld '04 267 38 370 31 310 29 947 98
1

55 46 Kirfel, Kurt GSRC Aachen ´00/02 374 29 261 35 298 33 933 97
1

56 23 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen 2014 436 29 429 29 219 39 1084 97
1

57 67 Biebach, Renate GRC Bonn ´96 170 37 271 32 380 26 821 95
0

58 55 Päglow, Petra GKF Bitburg ´98 298 30 371 28 180 37 849 95
0

59 47 Denger, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 445 19 341 37 195 39 981 95
1

60 24 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen 2014 196 42 443 29 360 24 999 95
0

61 59 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld '04 506 23 204 38 349 34 1059 95
3

62 64 Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 368 30 274 33 332 29 974 92
0

63 52 Ittenbach, Winfried GKF Bitburg ´98 431 24 141 36 135 30 707 90
0

64 31 Bouthen, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen 2014 632 16 210 36 238 35 1080 87
0

65 27 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 2014 365 29 286 30 348 24 999 83
0

66 34 Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 361 25 518 23 284 29 1163 77
0

67 68 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 387 21 300 31 456 22 1143 74
0

68 26 Uhlenbrück, Karin HKF Oberhausen 2014 408 24 324 23 533 21 1265 68
0



 
 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 Lamm, Peter Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 256 92 393 82 501 76 1150 250

2 Dondorf, Stefan Fork, Rene GSRC Aachen ´00/02 368 97 253 88 756 64 1377 249

3 Kragenings, Oliver Blaum, Ralph HKS Wesseling´11 240 97 549 82 695 60 1484 239

4 Hinzen, Roland Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 490 72 422 80 593 87 1505 239

5 Enk, Christian Kluth, Martin HKF Oberhausen 2014 579 76 420 85 572 78 1571 239

6 Nys, Stefanie Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 712 75 373 83 427 79 1512 237

7 Marschner, Dietmar Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl '07 460 82 411 77 651 77 1522 236

8 Kasseckert, Nina Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen 2014 550 68 534 70 315 93 1399 231

9 Felder, Monika Plenker, Kerstin GC Duisburg ´88/94 760 67 490 81 403 81 1653 229

10 Barbarski, Heinz Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 666 70 330 94 658 65 1654 229

11 Ittenbach, Iris Kramer, Volker GKF Bitburg ´98 426 74 591 67 451 87 1468 228

12 Boy, Wolfgang Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling´11 570 69 866 58 241 98 1677 225

13 Domnofski, Peter Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 634 79 490 77 622 68 1746 224

14 Lorenzen, Günter Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld '04 495 82 545 72 520 68 1560 222

15 Pierstoff, Andrea D´Alessandro, Sarah GSV Wuppertal ´12 397 76 254 83 680 62 1331 221

16 Jonkmann, Theo Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 430 70 452 79 571 72 1453 221

17 Demske, Ute Kirfel, Kurt GSRC Aachen ´00/02 611 69 565 72 466 78 1642 219

18 Lorenzen, Petra Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld '04 378 76 573 77 603 65 1554 218

19 Brandt, Angelika Tümmler, Ursula GLRR Köln ´01 751 56 516 76 509 84 1776 216

20 Domnofski, Manuela Frank, Meier GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 612 67 988 43 452 100 2052 210

21 Sachen, Markus Palat-Sachen, Ronny GKF Bitburg ´98 497 75 675 64 670 70 1842 209

22 Ittenbach, Winfried Wienhold, Eberhard GKF Bitburg ´98 770 63 292 82 563 56 1625 201

23 Loseken, Bianca Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld '04 748 72 527 68 849 59 2124 199

24 Gürich, Kerstin Brümmel, Bärbel GLRR Köln ´01 709 55 439 74 468 69 1616 198

25 Grunwald, Renate Bouthen, Wolfgang HKF Oberhausen 2014 847 55 659 62 486 77 1992 194

26 Hartmann, Ralf Denger, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 563 64 639 67 668 62 1870 193

27 Grunwald, Marco Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen 2014 632 71 872 58 579 63 2083 192

28 Schreiber, Ingrid Danne-Rasche, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 806 53 618 71 601 54 2025 178

29 Uhlenbrück, Karin Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 2014 773 53 610 53 881 45 2264 151

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS  HDH

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  I. 897 181 755 161 1234 138 2886 480

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  I. 1124 151 912 157 1215 155 3251 463

3 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  II. 868 159 1381 125 953 176 3202 460

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 984 144 878 155 1108 145 2970 444

5 GKF Bitburg ´98  I. 923 149 1266 131 1121 157 3310 437

6 HKF Oberhausen 2014  I. 1211 147 1292 143 1151 141 3654 431

7 GRC Krefeld '04 1087 143 986 150 1250 134 3323 427

8 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  II. 1357 124 1075 149 1083 145 3515 418

9 GLRR Köln ´01 1460 111 955 150 977 153 3392 414

10 HSRC Hamm ´01 1430 117 942 161 1075 128 3447 406

11 GKF Bitburg ´98  II. 1246 133 921 141 1038 123 3205 397

12 HKF Oberhausen 2014  II. 1323 121 1144 123 1196 138 3663 382

GRC Bonn ´96
03.09.2016

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Nys, Stefanie 402 32 285 35 226 43 913 110

41 Nys, Alexandra 310 43 88 48 201 36 599 127

42 Dondorf, Stefan 67 61 84 48 334 36 485 145

 Platz 43 Hartmann, Ralf 118 45 298 30 473 23 889 98

1 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2886 480

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

6 Domnofski, Peter 391 36 247 34 277 40 915 110

 7 Porcher, Stephan 243 43 243 43 345 28 831 114

8 Hinzen, Roland 337 26 332 29 197 54 866 109

 Platz 9 Schröter, Thorsten 153 46 90 51 396 33 639 130

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3251 463

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

10 Domnofski, Manuela 267 34 610 13 187 53 1064 100

11 Frank, Meier 345 33 378 30 265 47 988 110

12 Lamm, Peter 29 55 154 42 138 46 321 143

 Platz 13 Böhm, Jürgen 227 37 239 40 363 30 829 107

3 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3202 460

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

17 Jonkmann, Theo 274 36 345 36 337 32 956 104

18 Henkenjohann, Heinz 382 35 305 33 241 45 928 113

19 Wermers, Erika 156 34 107 43 234 40 497 117

 Platz 20 Pierstoff, Andrea 172 39 121 43 296 28 589 110

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2970 444

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

48 Sachen, Markus 359 29 386 38 334 34 1079 101

49 Palat-Sachen, Ronny 138 46 289 26 336 36 763 108

50 Ittenbach, Iris 148 39 234 39 152 51 534 129

 Platz 51 Kramer, Volker 278 35 357 28 299 36 934 99

5 GKF Bitburg ´98  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3310 437
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

22 Enk, Christian 211 43 65 56 368 42 644 141

23 Grunwald, Marco 436 29 429 29 219 39 1084 97

24 Grunwald, Udo 196 42 443 29 360 24 999 95

 Platz 25 Kluth, Martin 368 33 355 29 204 36 927 98

6 HKF Oberhausen 2014  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3654 431

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

56 Lorenzen, Günter 203 44 209 35 298 35 710 114

 57 Lorenzen, Petra 245 35 313 36 228 38 786 109

58 Buscher, Norbert 133 41 260 41 375 27 768 109

 Platz 59 Loseken, Bianca 506 23 204 38 349 34 1059 95

7 GRC Krefeld '04 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3323 427

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Fork, Rene 301 36 169 40 422 28 892 104

45 Demske, Ute 237 40 304 37 168 45 709 122

46 Kirfel, Kurt 374 29 261 35 298 33 933 97

 Platz 47 Denger, Martina 445 19 341 37 195 39 981 95

8 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3515 418

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

63 Gürich, Kerstin 341 25 165 41 136 40 642 106

64 Brümmel, Bärbel 368 30 274 33 332 29 974 92

65 Brandt, Angelika 438 26 343 37 156 51 937 114

 Platz 66 Tümmler, Ursula 313 30 173 39 353 33 839 102

9 GLRR Köln ´01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3392 414

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Schreiber, Ingrid 445 28 100 48 317 25 862 101

34 Danne-Rasche, Monika 361 25 518 23 284 29 1163 77

35 Bunse, Horst 301 29 130 48 203 34 634 111

 Platz 36 Marschner, Dietmar 323 35 194 42 271 40 788 117

10 HSRC Hamm ´01 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3447 406
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1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

52 Ittenbach, Winfried 431 24 141 36 135 30 707 90

53 Wienhold, Eberhard 339 39 151 46 428 26 918 111

54 Wienhold, Hannelore 178 40 258 31 295 30 731 101

 Platz 55 Päglow, Petra 298 30 371 28 180 37 849 95

11 GKF Bitburg ´98  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3205 397

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

26 Uhlenbrück, Karin 408 24 324 23 533 21 1265 68

 27 Becher, Susanne 365 29 286 30 348 24 999 83

28 Kasseckert, Nina 399 31 353 30 188 45 940 106

 Platz 29 Grunwald, Heidi 151 37 181 40 127 48 459 125

12 HKF Oberhausen 2014  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3663 382

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )
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